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300 SW BISHOP AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,648 110.7225 124.01 452,388 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 3155

BAS 2,711 100 2024 2,711 329,467

FGR 756 55 2024 416 50,556

FHS 444 60 2024 266 32,327

FOP 252 30 2024 76 9,237

FSP 448 40 2024 179 21,754

4,611 3,648 443,340

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,10] S28 E14 S9 E12 N8 E6 S8 E13 N9 E6 N7
E28 N37 W29 S16 W28 W22 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=101,31] S7 S15 S6 E14 N2 E14 N26 W28 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=72,-6] S16 E28 N16 W28 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=76,39] S8 S6 E25 N15 W6 S9 W13 N8 W6 $
FHS=[YR=2024;ORIG=150,-6] S37 E12 N37 W12 $
.
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1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 8,455

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 114,000

3 0100 C SFR 0 1.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 10,800


